
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

7. FIRST STAGE PISTON ASSEMBLY
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Ref Part No.

1901012082

M000001439

1901003372

1901000186

1901800377

1901000223

0666800035

1903008295

1901003798

1901003829

1901003773

-

H0209150

H0741151

-

Description

*Piston Half (Dia. 250)

Piston Half Assembly

*Piston Half

*Rider Ring

Piston Rod

Super Bolt

Sleeve

Piston Ring Replacement Kit

*Gasket (Cylinder & Cylinder Head)

*Gasket (Water Passage)

*Gasket (Cylinder Side Door)

*Piston Ring

*‘O’ Ring for Deflector

*Aluminum Washer

*Packing Ring Set
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