



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



7. FIRST STAGE PISTON ASSEMBLY

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
1	*Piston Half (Dia. 250)	1901012082	1
_	Piston Half Assembly	M000001439	1
2	*Piston Half	1901003372	1
3	*Rider Ring	1901000186	1
4	Piston Rod	1901800377	1
5	Super Bolt	1901000223	1
6	Sleeve	0666800035	1
-	Piston Ring Replacement Kit	1903008295	1
-	*Gasket (Cylinder & Cylinder Head)	1901003798	1
-	*Gasket (Water Passage)	1901003829	4
-	*Gasket (Cylinder Side Door)	1901003773	2
7	*Piston Ring	-	2
-	*'O' Ring for Deflector	H0209150	1
_	*Aluminum Washer	H0741151	1
-	*Packing Ring Set	-	1